PROFI

260x85 (3.00-4) 4PR Maxxis C-248 Block

grau

Artikel-Nr.: 90040068

EAN: 6933882585829

Technische Attribute

Geschwindigkeitsindex
Optimaler Luftdruck

PR

Reifengrosse

Tubeless

Profil

Reifen Aussendurchm., neu
Reifenbreite, neu

Tragkraft Einzelber., gez.
Messfelge (Durchm. in Zoll)
Messfelge (Breite. in Zoll)
Bolzenlochdurchmesser
Bolzen

Rollgerdusch Level

16 km/h
3.50 bar
4
260x85 (3.00-4)
T
C-248
264 mm
86 mm
200 kg
4
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